## Edgar Filing: INTUIT INC - Form 4

INTUIT IN	C											
Form 4 January 05,	2007											
FORM	ЛЛ									OMB AF	PROVAL	
	UNITED	STATES				AND EXC , D.C. 205		NGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check t	nger			c						Expires:	January 31, 2005	
if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or				NGES SEC		Estimated a burden hour response	average Irs per					
Form 5 obligati may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ons ntinue. Section 17(	a) of the 1	Public U	Jtility 1	Hol		pany	Act of	Act of 1934, 1935 or Section )			
(Print or Type	Responses)											
1. Name and COOK SC	Address of Reporting OTT D	Person <u>*</u>	2. Issue Symbol INTUI			d Ticker or T	Fradin	0	5. Relationship of l Issuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to	
(Last)	(First) (I	Middle)				ransaction			(Check all applicable)			
(Mont			(Month/I	/onth/Day/Year) 1/03/2007					_X_ Director 10% Owner _X_ Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) Chairman, Executive Committee			
MOUNTA	(Street) IN VIEW, CA 94	043	4. If Am Filed(Mo			ate Original r)		-	6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by Mo Person	ne Reporting Per	rson	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - N	on-l	Derivative S	ecuri	ties Acqu	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Transaction Date 2A. Deemed			actic 8) V	4. Securitie our Disposed (Instr. 3, 4 a Amount	d of (E	))	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	01/03/2007			S	·	304,287	D		26,712,957	Ι	By Trust $(1)$	
Common Stock	01/03/2007			S		15,749	D	\$ 29.51	266,697,208	Ι	By Trust $(1)$	
Common Stock	01/04/2007			S		23,906	D	\$ 29.52	26,673,302	Ι	By Trust $(1)$	
Common Stock	01/03/2007			S		4,301	D	\$ 29.53	26,669,001	I	By Trust	
Common Stock	01/03/2007			S		2,300	D	\$ 29.54	26,666,701	I	By Trust	

## Edgar Filing: INTUIT INC - Form 4

Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	1,239	D	\$ 29.55	26,665,462	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	12,561	D	\$ 29.56	26,652,901	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	18,100	D	\$ 29.57	26,634,801	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	16,182	D	\$ 29.58	26,618,619	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	7,900	D	\$ 29.59	26,610,719	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	3,800	D	\$ 29.62	26,606,919	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	18,871	D	\$ 30.51	26,588,048	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	1,347	D	\$ 30.52	26,586,701	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	9,919	D	\$ 30.53	26,576,782	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	11,573	D	\$ 30.54	26,565,209	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	200	D	\$ 30.55	26,565,009	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	5,600	D	\$ 30.56	26,559,409	I	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	1,530	D	\$ 30.57	26,557,879	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	12,256	D	\$ 30.58	26,545,623	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	10,415	D	\$ 30.59	26,535,208	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	32,959	D	\$ 30.6	26,502,249	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	14,434	D	\$ 30.61	26,487,815	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	3,731	D	\$ 30.62	26,484,084	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	1,700	D	\$ 30.63	26,482,384	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	2,950	D	\$ 30.64	26,479,434	Ι	By Trust
	01/03/2007	S	8,443	D		26,470,991	Ι	

### Edgar Filing: INTUIT INC - Form 4

Common Stock					\$ 30.65			By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	11,068	D	\$ 30.66	26,459,923	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	4,657	D	\$ 30.67	26,455,266	Ι	By Trust $(1)$
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	6,473	D	\$ 30.68	26,448,793	Ι	By Trust $(1)$
Common Stock	01/03/2007	S	7,494	D	\$ 30.69	26,441,299	I	By Trust

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	;	ate	7. Titl Amou Under Secur (Instr.	ınt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
COOK SCOTT D C/O INTUIT INC. 2700 COAST AVENUE MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043	Х		Chairman, Executive Committee				

# Signatures

/s/ Tyler R. Cozzens under a Confirming Statement

01/05/2007

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Shares held in trust by the Scott D. Cook and Helen Signe Ostby Family Trust UTA 12/30/93, the Scott D. Cook and Helen Signe Ostby
   (1) 1994 Charitable Trust UTA DTD 12/30/94, and the Scott D. Cook and Helen Signe Ostby 1993 Grantor Retained Annuity Trust. The reporting person is a trustee of each of these trusts.

#### **Remarks:**

Remarks: Form 4 Filing 1 of 2: Related transactions effected by the reporting person on January 3, 2007 are reported on an ac

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.